Race Date
June 21, 2014

Overall
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Name
Cody White
Eddie Ramos
Brad Thomas
Charles Melton
Estynn Brown
Tommy Cutter
Jeremy Shelley
DOUG CAMP
Mark Witmer
Brian Blazer
Michael Lawrence
Steve Heim
Maddie Keisler
Andrew Oberlin
Melinda Kinder
aaron klooze
Malinda Shelley
Andrew Amstein
Jon Hofer
ANNE WLADECKI
Geoffrey Wladecki
Kimberly Lundy
Paul Dedarnett
Jason Ott
Janet Dixon
Karen Williams
Ric Snyder
Steven Walter
Rick Crow
Carl Swalls
Connie Bealer
Megan Engle
Dick Harnly
Cindy McGovern
Mike Eifert
Rob Hamilton
Brittany Dolsen
Joseph Kinder
Christine DeWitt
Janelle Mueller
Pamela Kittle
Paul Nutter
Teresa Sherburne
Steven Brewster
Connie Williams
Claire Ott
Anthony Bojinoff
Angie Hofer
Fred Feipel

RibFest 5K Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

City

Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne IN
Markle IN
garrett IN
Roanoke IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Ft Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
fort wayne IN
Markle IN
Fort wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
FORT WAYNE
Fort Wayne IN
Orange Park FL
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Ladoga IN
Huntington IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Leo IN

Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Roanoke IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN

N

Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Columbia City IN
New Castle IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fremont IN
Fort Wayne IN
Topeka IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN

Results by eRunner Timing and Results

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1000
276
993
371
260
370
984
931
135
925
970
953
963
381
966
968
985
918
958
136
320
972
936
978
939
114
989
998
932
268
921
941
951
156
166
950
319
965
938
974
967
976
986
364
113
977
927
957
945

24
21
39
21
26
29
25
43
47
47
31
52
22
39
53
45
25
43
30
48
58
57
34
35
58
35
47
54
53
44
43
32
76
49
49
24
37
58
42
26
32
45
51
28
55
36
58
27
54
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1Top Fin
2Top Fin
3Top Fin
120-29
1Top Fin
220-29
320-29
140-49
240-49
340-49
130-39
150-59
2Top Fin
230-39
3Top Fin
440-49
120-29
540-49
330-39
140-49
250-59
150-59
430-39
530-39
250-59
130-39
640-49
350-59
450-59
740-49
240-49
230-39
170-99
340-49
840-49
420-29
330-39
550-59
440-49
220-29
430-39
940-49
350-59
520-29
450-59
530-39
650-59
320-29
750-59
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15:43.7
18:16.3
18:29.0
19:23.9
19:37.1
19:45.4
21:21.8
21:22.4
21:31.9
21:33.5
23:12.8
23:24.3
23:25.5
23:58.9
24:31.3
25:00.3
25:03.3
25:12.4
25:58.6
26:15.8
26:16.6
26:54.4
26:57.9
27:30.0
27:39.9
27:58.2
28:02.7
28:04.1
28:10.4
28:21.4
28:42.1
28:45.2
29:05.8
30:09.3
30:38.1
30:46.7
31:00.1
31:23.5
31:35.6
31:556.5
31:56.0
31:56.7
32:02.4
33:08.9
33:19.8
33:59.7
34:00.9
34:12.3
34:18.8

06/21/2014 11:00:53

Pace
5:04/M
5:54/M
5:58/M
6:15/M
6:20/M
6:22/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
7:29/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:44/M
7:55/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:23/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:23/M
9:44/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
10:00/M
10:07/M
10:11/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
11:02/M
11:04/M



Race Date
June 21, 2014

Overall

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Name
Lora Gettys
Troy Williams
Dave Hord
Deb Kozielski
Judy Wakefield
Faye Johnson
Kristy Curtin
Chasity Sliger
Jennifer Gillingham
Lynn Tyndall
Glenn Tyndall
Sonja Biberstine
Paul Dedianne
Keri Beckman
Tonni North
Jill Bollenbacher
Lori Heim
Donna Olsen
Katie Fecher
Jannice Hubbard
Cathy Bookmiller
Edith Helbert
ROBERT HETTINGER
RITZ ARZATE
Carol Hively
Melissa Markley
KIMBERLY GREE
Deb Faus Barradas
ALETHEA LAWSON
Courtney Davidhizar
Nate Davidhizar
MANDY WATERS
Cy Staller
Ken Ruggles
Ruth Ehlers
ALLEN DONNELLY
Michael Deal
Deb Keisler
Jennifer Deal
TIFFENY HERRICK
Brandon Fecher
Lori Snyder
Solomon Snyder
Silas Snyder
JACKIE BAYOUTH
SANDY STOUT
Stephanie Gonzales
Tabitha Rowe
Wendy Riehle

RibFest 5K Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

City

Fort Wayne IN
Topeka IN

Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
South Whitley IN
Fort Wayne IN
New Haven IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Syracuse IN
Huntertown IN
New Haven IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Grabill IN

Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
FORT WAYNE IN
FORT WAYNE IN
Churubusco IN
Columbia City IN
FORT WAYNE IN
FORT WAYNE IN
FORT WAYNE IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
FORT WAYNE
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
FORT WAYNE
Fort Wayne IN
Ft Wayne IN
Ft Wayne IN
FORT WAYNE
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
FORT WAYNE
FORT WAYNE
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
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N
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Results by eRunner Timing and Results

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

946
119
959
969
997
961
366
987
947
995
994
924
937
922
975
928
952
257
152
960
929
378
955
919
956
973
949
942
971
933
934
242
991
209
208
940
468
962
935
954
943
988
271
990
920
992
948
982
981

62
59
41
44
43
57
35
33
33
61
63
27
48
39
41
49
49
58
12
57
48
39
45
44
57
46
50
53
33
26
27
43
40
45
55
53
28
54
51
34
34
45
10
13
41
63
34
32
46
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160-69
850-59
1040-49
540-49
640-49
550-59
630-39
730-39
830-39
260-69
160-69
420-29
1140-49
930-39
740-49
840-49
940-49
650-59
11-15
750-59
1040-49
1030-39
1240-49
1140-49
850-59
1240-49
950-59
1050-59
11 30-39
520-29
620-29
1340-49
1340-49
14 40-49
1150-59
950-59
720-29
1250-59
1350-59
1230-39
630-39
14 40-49
11-15
2 1-15
1540-49
360-69
1330-39
14 30-39
16 40-49

-

ime
34:37.2
36:24.7
36:27.7
38:49.5
39:09.6
39:45.2
40:54.8
41:17.3
41:17.5
42:14.3
42:58.2
43:02.1
43:12.7
43:45.6
43:45.9
44:36.7
44:37.3
45:59.8
46:38.0
47:08.0
47:13.5
47:371
47:47.7
49:06.1
49:45.6
49:46.1
50:28.7
50:31.9
50:32.0
50:33.0
50:33.7
52:29.6
52:30.5
52:36.2
52:36.4
53:04.8
54:10.8
54:15.6
54:32.4
54:52.2
54:52.3
56:25.1
56:26.5
56:27.7
56:58.7
56:59.2
59:05.0
59:05.3
1:10:14.4

06/21/2014 11:00:53

Pace
11:10/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
12:31/M
12:38/M
12:49/M
13:12/M
13:19/M
13:19/M
13:37/M
13:52/M
13:53/M
13:56/M
14:07/M
14:07/M
14:23/M
14:24/M
14:50/M
15:03/M
15:12/M
15:14/M
15:22/M
15:25/M
15:50/M
16:03/M
16:03/M
16:17/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:56/M
16:56/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
17:07/M
17:28/M
17:30/M
17:35/M
17:42/M
17:42/M
18:12/M
18:12/M
18:13/M
18:23/M
18:23/M
19:04/M
19:04/M
22:39/M



