

Overall Finish List

June 21, 2014

5K

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Cody White	Fort Wayne IN	1000	24	M	1 Top Fin	15:43.7	5:04/M
2	Eddie Ramos	Fort Wayne IN	276	21	M	2 Top Fin	18:16.3	5:54/M
3	Brad Thomas	Fort Wayne IN	993	39	M	3 Top Fin	18:29.0	5:58/M
4	Charles Melton	Fort Wayne IN	371	21	M	1 20-29	19:23.9	6:15/M
5	Estynn Brown	Fort Wayne	260	26	F	1 Top Fin	19:37.1	6:20/M
6	Tommy Cutter	Fort Wayne IN	370	29	M	2 20-29	19:45.4	6:22/M
7	Jeremy Shelley	Markle IN	984	25	M	3 20-29	21:21.8	6:53/M
8	DOUG CAMP	garrett IN	931	43	M	1 40-49	21:22.4	6:54/M
9	Mark Witmer	Roanoke IN	135	47	M	2 40-49	21:31.9	6:56/M
10	Brian Blazer	Fort Wayne IN	925	47	M	3 40-49	21:33.5	6:57/M
11	Michael Lawrence	Fort Wayne IN	970	31	M	1 30-39	23:12.8	7:29/M
12	Steve Heim	Fort Wayne IN	953	52	M	1 50-59	23:24.3	7:33/M
13	Maddie Keisler	Ft Wayne IN	963	22	F	2 Top Fin	23:25.5	7:33/M
14	Andrew Oberlin	Fort Wayne IN	381	39	M	2 30-39	23:58.9	7:44/M
15	Melinda Kinder	Fort Wayne IN	966	53	F	3 Top Fin	24:31.3	7:55/M
16	aaron klooze	fort wayne IN	968	45	M	4 40-49	25:00.3	8:04/M
17	Malinda Shelley	Markle IN	985	25	F	1 20-29	25:03.3	8:05/M
18	Andrew Amstein	Fort wayne IN	918	43	M	5 40-49	25:12.4	8:08/M
19	Jon Hofer	Fort Wayne IN	958	30	M	3 30-39	25:58.6	8:23/M
20	ANNE WLADECKI	FORT WAYNE IN	136	48	F	1 40-49	26:15.8	8:28/M
21	Geoffrey Wladecki	Fort Wayne IN	320	58	M	2 50-59	26:16.6	8:28/M
22	Kimberly Lundy	Orange Park FL	972	57	F	1 50-59	26:54.4	8:41/M
23	Paul DeJarnett	Fort Wayne IN	936	34	M	4 30-39	26:57.9	8:42/M
24	Jason Ott	Fort Wayne IN	978	35	M	5 30-39	27:30.0	8:52/M
25	Janet Dixon	Ladoga IN	939	58	F	2 50-59	27:39.9	8:55/M
26	Karen Williams	Huntington IN	114	35	F	1 30-39	27:58.2	9:01/M
27	Ric Snyder	Fort Wayne IN	989	47	M	6 40-49	28:02.7	9:03/M
28	Steven Walter	Fort Wayne IN	998	54	M	3 50-59	28:04.1	9:03/M
29	Rick Crow	Leo IN	932	53	M	4 50-59	28:10.4	9:05/M
30	Carl Swalls	Fort Wayne IN	268	44	M	7 40-49	28:21.4	9:09/M
31	Connie Bealer	Fort Wayne IN	921	43	F	2 40-49	28:42.1	9:15/M
32	Megan Engle	Roanoke IN	941	32	F	2 30-39	28:45.2	9:16/M
33	Dick Harnly	Fort Wayne IN	951	76	M	1 70-99	29:05.8	9:23/M
34	Cindy McGovern	Fort Wayne IN	156	49	F	3 40-49	30:09.3	9:44/M
35	Mike Eifert	Fort Wayne IN	166	49	M	8 40-49	30:38.1	9:53/M
36	Rob Hamilton	Fort Wayne IN	950	24	M	4 20-29	30:46.7	9:55/M
37	Brittany Dolsen		319	37	F	3 30-39	31:00.1	10:00/M
38	Joseph Kinder	Fort Wayne IN	965	58	M	5 50-59	31:23.5	10:07/M
39	Christine DeWitt	Fort Wayne IN	938	42	F	4 40-49	31:35.6	10:11/M
40	Janelle Mueller	Columbia City IN	974	26	F	2 20-29	31:55.5	10:18/M
41	Pamela Kittle	New Castle IN	967	32	F	4 30-39	31:56.0	10:18/M
42	Paul Nutter	Fort Wayne IN	976	45	M	9 40-49	31:56.7	10:18/M
43	Teresa Sherburne	Fremont IN	986	51	F	3 50-59	32:02.4	10:20/M
44	Steven Brewster	Fort Wayne IN	364	28	M	5 20-29	33:08.9	10:41/M
45	Connie Williams	Topeka IN	113	55	F	4 50-59	33:19.8	10:45/M
46	Claire Ott	Fort Wayne IN	977	36	F	5 30-39	33:59.7	10:58/M
47	Anthony Bojinoff	Fort Wayne IN	927	58	M	6 50-59	34:00.9	10:58/M
48	Angie Hofer	Fort Wayne IN	957	27	F	3 20-29	34:12.3	11:02/M
49	Fred Feipel	Fort Wayne IN	945	54	M	7 50-59	34:18.8	11:04/M

Overall Finish List

June 21, 2014

5K

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
50	Lora Gettys	Fort Wayne IN	946	62	F	1 60-69	34:37.2	11:10/M
51	Troy Williams	Topeka IN	119	59	M	8 50-59	36:24.7	11:45/M
52	Dave Hord	Fort Wayne IN	959	41	M	10 40-49	36:27.7	11:45/M
53	Deb Kozielski	Fort Wayne IN	969	44	F	5 40-49	38:49.5	12:31/M
54	Judy Wakefield	Fort Wayne IN	997	43	F	6 40-49	39:09.6	12:38/M
55	Faye Johnson	South Whitley IN	961	57	F	5 50-59	39:45.2	12:49/M
56	Kristy Curtin	Fort Wayne IN	366	35	F	6 30-39	40:54.8	13:12/M
57	Chasity Sliger	New Haven IN	987	33	F	7 30-39	41:17.3	13:19/M
58	Jennifer Gillingham	Fort Wayne IN	947	33	F	8 30-39	41:17.5	13:19/M
59	Lynn Tyndall	Fort Wayne IN	995	61	F	2 60-69	42:14.3	13:37/M
60	Glenn Tyndall	Fort Wayne IN	994	63	M	1 60-69	42:58.2	13:52/M
61	Sonja Biberstine	Syracuse IN	924	27	F	4 20-29	43:02.1	13:53/M
62	Paul DeJianne	Huntertown IN	937	48	M	11 40-49	43:12.7	13:56/M
63	Keri Beckman	New Haven IN	922	39	F	9 30-39	43:45.6	14:07/M
64	Tonni North	Fort Wayne IN	975	41	F	7 40-49	43:45.9	14:07/M
65	Jill Bollenbacher	Fort Wayne IN	928	49	F	8 40-49	44:36.7	14:23/M
66	Lori Heim	Fort Wayne IN	952	49	F	9 40-49	44:37.3	14:24/M
67	Donna Olsen	Fort Wayne IN	257	58	F	6 50-59	45:59.8	14:50/M
68	Katie Fecher	Fort Wayne IN	152	12	F	1 1-15	46:38.0	15:03/M
69	Jannice Hubbard	Grabill IN	960	57	F	7 50-59	47:08.0	15:12/M
70	Cathy Bookmiller	Fort Wayne IN	929	48	F	10 40-49	47:13.5	15:14/M
71	Edith Helbert	Fort Wayne IN	378	39	F	10 30-39	47:37.1	15:22/M
72	ROBERT HETTINGER	FORT WAYNE IN	955	45	M	12 40-49	47:47.7	15:25/M
73	RITZ ARZATE	FORT WAYNE IN	919	44	F	11 40-49	49:06.1	15:50/M
74	Carol Hively	Churubusco IN	956	57	F	8 50-59	49:45.6	16:03/M
75	Melissa Markley	Columbia City IN	973	46	F	12 40-49	49:46.1	16:03/M
76	KIMBERLY GREE	FORT WAYNE IN	949	50	F	9 50-59	50:28.7	16:17/M
77	Deb Faus Barradas	FORT WAYNE IN	942	53	F	10 50-59	50:31.9	16:18/M
78	ALETHEA LAWSON	FORT WAYNE IN	971	33	F	11 30-39	50:32.0	16:18/M
79	Courtney Davidhizar	Fort Wayne IN	933	26	F	5 20-29	50:33.0	16:18/M
80	Nate Davidhizar	Fort Wayne IN	934	27	M	6 20-29	50:33.7	16:18/M
81	MANDY WATERS	FORT WAYNE IN	242	43	F	13 40-49	52:29.6	16:56/M
82	Cy Staller	Fort Wayne IN	991	40	M	13 40-49	52:30.5	16:56/M
83	Ken Ruggles	Fort Wayne	209	45	M	14 40-49	52:36.2	16:58/M
84	Ruth Ehlers	Fort Wayne	208	55	F	11 50-59	52:36.4	16:58/M
85	ALLEN DONNELLY	FORT WAYNE IN	940	53	M	9 50-59	53:04.8	17:07/M
86	Michael Deal	Fort Wayne IN	468	28	M	7 20-29	54:10.8	17:28/M
87	Deb Keisler	Ft Wayne IN	962	54	F	12 50-59	54:15.6	17:30/M
88	Jennifer Deal	Ft Wayne IN	935	51	F	13 50-59	54:32.4	17:35/M
89	TIFFENY HERRICK	FORT WAYNE IN	954	34	F	12 30-39	54:52.2	17:42/M
90	Brandon Fecher	Fort Wayne IN	943	34	M	6 30-39	54:52.3	17:42/M
91	Lori Snyder	Fort Wayne IN	988	45	F	14 40-49	56:25.1	18:12/M
92	Solomon Snyder	Fort Wayne IN	271	10	M	1 1-15	56:26.5	18:12/M
93	Silas Snyder	Fort Wayne IN	990	13	M	2 1-15	56:27.7	18:13/M
94	JACKIE BAYOUTH	FORT WAYNE IN	920	41	F	15 40-49	56:58.7	18:23/M
95	SANDY STOUT	FORT WAYNE IN	992	63	F	3 60-69	56:59.2	18:23/M
96	Stephanie Gonzales	Fort Wayne IN	948	34	F	13 30-39	59:05.0	19:04/M
97	Tabitha Rowe	Fort Wayne IN	982	32	F	14 30-39	59:05.3	19:04/M
98	Wendy Riehle	Fort Wayne IN	981	46	F	16 40-49	1:10:14.4	22:39/M